
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

St.Nr. 
51 
81 
91 

134 
22 
18 
82 
13 
19 

234 
89 
79 
17 
73 
34 
33 

157 
80 
38 
18 

Name 
Thijs PEETERS 
Bram LAMBRECHTS 
Yan ANCIA 
Stephan Theodorus DE BOER 
Maik DUIN 
Mike PARMENTIER 
Jef VAN CALSTER 
Philipp STICH 
Erwan BANNWART 
Fedrik MATTHYS 
Kevin JOOS 
Romain LOUPPE 
Davy JANSSENS 
Kees BOEKEL 
Wouter DE COOMAN 
Miguel CORREIA LOURENCO 
Boris LIEGEOIS 
Kevin VANDERLINDEN 
Vincent VANDEN BOSSCHE 
Roy RUESEN 

Nat 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
GER 
CHE 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 

Motorrad 
BMW M 1000 RR 
Ducati V4 R 
BMW M 1000 RR 
Ducati  V4 R 
Suzuki GSX R 750 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Ducati V2 
Krämer GP2 R 
Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 
BMW S 1000 RR 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Kawasaki ZX 6R 
Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki ZX 10R 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki ZX 6R 
Yamaha R6 
BMW 
Suzuki GSX R 600 

Beste Zeit. 
1:28.642 
1:29.383 
1:29.511 
1:29.728 
1:30.703 
1:31.449 
1:32.263 
1:32.264 
1:33.567 
1:33.823 
1:34.202 
1:34.617 
1:35.282 
1:35.677 
1:35.928 
1:36.548 
1:39.326 
1:40.560 
1:41.069 
1:42.413 

Diff. 

0.741 
0.869 
1.086 
2.061 
2.807 
3.621 
3.622 
4.925 
5.181 
5.560 
5.975 
6.640 
7.035 
7.286 
7.906 

10.684 
11.918 
12.427 
13.771 

Abstand 

0.741 
0.128 
0.217 
0.975 
0.746 
0.814 
0.001 
1.303 
0.256 
0.379 
0.415 
0.665 
0.395 
0.251 
0.620 
2.778 
1.234 
0.509 
1.344 

In Runde 
1 
3 
2 
2 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
2 
2 
3 
5 
5 
4 
2 
2 
3 
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PF020-022 MSA Oschersleben/D 
BeNeLux Trophy 

1st timed practice 

Qualifikation started at 13:11:37 

Oschersleben 3,667 km 

29.06.2024 13:10 


